
Km. Km. Km. Hora 1er.
TC Enlace Total Coche

0 Ribadesella 09:30

Salida Tc 1 1,000 1,000 00:05 12,00 09:35

Tc-1 9,953 09:35

Salida Tc 2 0,467 10,420 00:14 44,66 09:49

Tc-2 31,237 09:49

Salida Tc 3 12,143 43,380 01:00 43,38 10:49

Tc-3  23,697 10:49

Salida Tc 4 5,733 29,430 00:42 42,04 11:31

Tc-4 21,679 11:31

Salida Tc 5 13,581 35,260 01:05 32,55 12:36

Tc-5 29,781 12:36

1 Entrada Reagrupamiento 2,559 32,340 00:54 35,93 13:30

Reagrupamiento 116,347 35,483 151,830 01:30

2 Salida Reagrupamiento 15:00

Salida Tc 6 4,670 4,670 00:06 46,70 15:06

Tc-6 21,232 15:06

Salida Tc 7 3,318 24,550 00:36 40,92 15:42

Tc-7 20,140 15:42

Salida Tc 8 5,290 25,430 00:38 40,15 16:20

Tc-8 11,618 16:20

3 Entrada Reagrupamiento 1,042 12,660 00:20 37,98 16:40

Reagrupamiento 52,990 14,320 67,310 00:30

4 Salida Reagrupamiento 17:10

Salida Tc 9 0,980 0,980 00:05 11,76 17:15

Tc-9 22,322 17:15

5 Fin Rallye 2,548 24,870 00:40 37,31 17:55

Ribadesella 22,322 3,528 25,850

Ribadesella 191,659 53,331 244,990
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